Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA
TOTAL

MEDELLIN

PEREIRA

WMANZALES

CARTAGENA
BUCARAMANZA
BARFANQUILLA

Cantidad

36.943
9.392
10.055
5.049
2.999

2.251

890

1.588
69.167

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Millones ($)
962.369,70
144.078,40
132.679,07
102.164,48
50.635,71
42.983,47
12.251,32
21.485,21
1.468.647,36

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

W BOE0TA B5.5%
B MEDELLIN 9.8%
AL 9.0%

B BARRANQUILLA  7.0%
W SUCARAMANGA  34%

1)

CARTAGENA 2%
B MANTZALES 0.58%
W PEFEIRA 1.5%

Toal 100,0%
W E0G0TA 53.4%
B MECELLIN 13.6%

CAL 14.5%

M SARRANQULLA  7.3%
B BUCARAMANGA  43%

CARTAGENA 3%
W MANEZAES 1.5%
W PEREIRA 2.5%

Total 100.0%

SUCURSAL

29/07/2016



